
51TOTAL DEMAND NO.  1661.00 870.00 1661.00 907.00 1596.00 2503.002531.002531.00

13

Non-Plan Plan Total

11 12

Budget Estimates

2014 - 2015

TotalNon-Plan Plan

8 9 10

Revised Estimates

2013 - 2014

4

Actuals

Non-Plan Plan Total

2 3

2012 - 2013

7

Non-Plan Plan Total

5 6

Budget Estimates

2013 - 2014Detailed Heads

(Rs. in lakhs)

(GOA DENTAL COLLEGE)DEMAND NO.

870.00471.36 1183.44712.08

51

Salaries 760.00111.28 185.00 760.00 185.00 800.00 200.00 1000.00945.00945.00638.9501 750.23
Wages 2.35 9.00 9.00 9.00 9.009.009.00 --  --  --  -- 02 2.35
Overtime Allowance 0.01 0.01 0.01 0.010.010.01 --  --  --  --  -- 03  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 5.00 0.49 5.00 0.49 3.00 0.49 3.495.495.491.88  -- 11 1.88
Office expenses 71.00114.02 110.00 71.00 110.00 80.00 120.00 200.00181.00181.0070.0213 184.04
Other Administrative Expenses 2.90 8.00 8.00 8.00 8.008.008.00 --  --  --  -- 20 2.90
Supplies and Materials 13.0026.34 150.00 13.00 150.00 10.00 120.00 130.00163.00163.00 -- 21 26.34
POL 5.002.24 2.00 5.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 4.007.007.00 -- 24 2.24
Advertising and Publicity 10.37 15.00 15.00 10.00 10.0015.0015.00 --  --  --  -- 26 10.37
Minor Works 5.003.09 5.00 5.00 5.00 3.00 5.00 8.0010.0010.00 -- 27 3.09
Professional Services 10.00 10.00 8.00 8.0010.0010.001.23  --  --  --  -- 28 1.23
Scholarships/Stipend 113.26 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00150.00150.00 --  --  --  -- 34 113.26
Other charges 1.000.10 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.501.501.50 -- 50 0.10
Motor vehicles 20.00 20.00 15.00 15.0020.0020.00 --  --  --  --  -- 51  -- 
Machinery and equipment 85.41 200.00 200.00 150.00 150.00200.00200.00 --  --  --  -- 52 85.41
Major Works 806.00 806.00 806.00 806.00806.00806.00 --  --  --  --  -- 53  -- 


